Hep2O® has
evolved over 20
years to offer
improved installation
advantages, whilst
maintaining proven long
term performance benefits.
Flexible pipe work and joint

accordance with AS3500.
Care should be taken to disconnect any
appliances or fittings that will not withstand,
or will be damaged by testing at 1500kPa.
Remember! Pressure Testing is NOT a
substitute for making sure the Correct
Insertion Depth of the tube into the fitting
using either the insertion marks or a pencil
mark has been achieved.
Donald Duck
Textfeld
Siam Green Power International Co., Ltd.  *  www.SiamGPI.com  *  Phone 02 392 4926  *  Fax 02 392 4927
Donald Duck
Linien
Pipe, Standard Coil
15mm - 100mtr Coil HEPC100.15
18mm - 50mtr Coil HEPC50.18
22mm - 50mtr Coil HEPC50.22
Pipe, Straight Coil
18mm - 25mtr Coil HEPSC25.18
22mm - 25mtr Coil HEPSC25.22
Pipe, Straight Length
15mm - 5mtr Length HEPL05.15
18mm - 5mtr Length HEPL05.18
22mm - 5mtr Length HEPL05.22
28mm - 5mtr Length HEPL05.28
Straight Connector
15mm x 15mm HEP1.15
18mm x 18mm HEP1.18
22mm x 22mm HEP1.22
28mm x 28mm HEP1.28
PB - Copper Connector
18mm PB x 15mm Cu HEP3.18.15
(18mm PB x 15mm PB)
22mm PB x 20mm Cu HEP3.22.20
90˚ Elbow
15mm x 15mm HEP5.15
18mm x 18mm HEP5.18
22mm x 22mm HEP5.22
28mm x 28mm HEP5.28
Equal Tee
15mm x 15mm x 15mm HEP10.15
18mm x 18mm x 18 mm HEP10.18
22mm x 22mm x 22mm HEP10.22
28mm x 28mm x 28mm HEP10.28
Spigot Socket Reducer
18mm x 15mm HEP2.18.15
22mm x 18mm HEP2.22.18
28mm x 22mm HEP2.28.22
Centre Reduced Tee
22mm x 22mm x 18mm HEP13.22.18
28mm x 28mm x 18mm HEP13.28.18
28mm x 28mm x 22mm HEP13.28.22
Branch End Reduced Tee
22mm x 18mm x 18mm HEP14.22.18
28mm x 22mm x 22mm HEP14.28.22
Female Wall Elbow
15mm x 1/2” BSP HEP6.15
18mm x 1/2” BSP HEP6.18
22mm x 3/4” BSP HEP6.22
Female Adaptor,Threaded
15mm x 1/2” BSP HEP28.15
18mm x 1/2” BSP HEP28.18
22mm x 3/4” BSP HEP28.22
28mm x 1” BSP HEP28.28
Male Adaptor,Threaded
15mm x 1/2” BSP HEP29.15
18mm x 1/2” BSP HEP29.18
22mm x 3/4” BSP HEP29.22
28mm x 1” BSP HEP29.28
Extended Wall Elbow
18mm x 1/2” BSP - 150mm HEP95.18
18mm x 1/2” BSP - 85mm HEP96.18
End Reduced Tee
22mm x 18mm x 22mm HEP12.22.18
28mm x 22mm x 28mm HEP12.28.22
Male Wall Elbow
15mm x 1/2” BSP HEP99.15
18mm x 1/2” BSP HEP99.18
Product Selector
Donald Duck
Textfeld
Siam Green Power International Co., Ltd.  *  www.SiamGPI.com  *  Phone 02 392 4926  *  Fax 02 392 4927
Donald Duck
GPI Logo trans 100
Inline Tap Assembly
200mm Centre HEP87.18
300mm Centre HEP88.18
BiTite Dismounting Tool
15mm HEP79.15
18mm HEP79.18
22mm HEP79.22
28mm HEP79.28
BiTite Blanking Peg
15mm HEP44.15
18mm HEP44.18
22mm HEP44.22
28mm HEP46.28
BiTite Grab Wedge
15mm HEP46.15
18mm HEP46.18
22mm HEP46.22
28mm HEP46.28
BiTite O Ring
15mm HEP51.15
18mm HEP51.18
22mm HEP51.22
28mm HEP51.28
BiTite Wedge Support Ring
18mm HEP47.18
22mm HEP47.22
28mm HEP44.28
Pipe Cutter & Blade
Pipe Cutter HEP74
Cutter Blade HEP75
Support Sleeve
15mm HEP60.15
18mm HEP60.18
22mm HEP60.22
28mm HEP60.28
Pipe Clip
15mm PB65.15
18mm PB65.18
22mm PB65.22
28mm PB65.28
(Other clip configurations are available)
Pipe in Pipe System
18mm in Conduit HEPPIP18
22mm in Conduit HEPPIP22
(Conduit Pipe available separately)
Junction Box
Junction Box HEP100
Junction Box Lid HEP104
Grab Ring (for use with original Hep2O only)
15mm PB45.15
18mm PB45.18
20mm Cu PB45.20
22mm PB45.22
28mm PB45.28
O Ring (for use with original Hep2O only)
15mm PB50.15
18mm PB50.18
20mm Cu PB50.20
22mm PB50.22
28mm PB50.28
Space Washers (for use with original Hep2O only)
15mm PB55.15
18mm PB55.18
20mm PB55.22
28mm PB55.28
Shower Assembly (No Risers)
Top Entry, 150mm Ctr HEP85.18T
Bottom Entry, 150mm Ctr HEP85.18B
Top Entry, 200mm Ctr HEP86.18T